
STOLZMANB                Desert View                006               CLK308CL
 9/06/23 21:32      Punch Detail Report
                               Selection Criteria
 
     Select Ranges:           From:                       To:
      Date & Time Range:  8/01/23   0:00              8/31/23  23:59
      Employee Number:      476983
      Badge Number:
      Time Clocks:
      Division:
      Department:
      Supervisor:
      Job Code:
      Hrs Per Wk:
      QuickCharg:
      GL Company:
 
 
           Pay Period Rules:
           Schedule Codes:
           Shift Codes:
           Group Codes:
           Status:
           Pay Frequency:
           Pay Type:
           Restriction Codes:
           Include Deleted Employees:  N
 
 
      Sort Option: L - Alphabetic By Employee
      Page Break By Sort Field: N
 
      Current/Include History:  H



STOLZMANB                        iSeries Timekeeper: Desert View                006                                         CLK100PW
 9/06/23 21:32                                            KRONOS TIMEKEEPER                                               PAGE:    1
                                                        PUNCH DETAIL REPORT
                                                       SORT BY WORKED FIELDS
                                                       8/01/23 THRU  8/31/23
              ----ROUNDED----                     ---ACTUAL---   --SCHEDULED-- PAY                                        TOTAL
 DAY   DATE      IN       OUT      DAILY  NOTES     IN    OUT      IN    OUT   CODE   HOURS  AP  Labor Lvls               HOURS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
EMPLOYEE:    476983   RISING, LECKSI                  PERIOD RULE:  7P7A   7P7A
 THU  8/03/23   7:00  2  11:15     7P7A      C     6:54  11:16                         4.25   3  6021.1178.0               4.25
NAP
 THU  8/03/23  11:45  2  16:15     7P7A    M C    11:44  16:17                         4.50   3  6021.1178.0               8.75
NAP
 THU  8/10/23   7:00  2  11:45     7P7A      C     6:53  11:41                         4.75   3  6021.1178.0              13.50
NAP
 THU  8/10/23  12:15  2  15:45     7P7A    M C    12:09  15:47                         3.50   3  6021.1178.0              17.00
NAP
 MON  8/14/23   9:30  2  16:30     7P7A      C     9:29  16:36                         7.00   3  6021.1178.0              24.00
NAP
 THU  8/17/23   7:00  2  11:15     7P7A      C     6:54  11:10                         4.25   3  6021.1178.0              28.25
NAP
 THU  8/17/23  11:45  2  15:30     7P7A    M C    11:38  15:30                         3.75   3  6021.1178.0              32.00
NAP
 WED  8/23/23   7:00  2  12:30     7P7A      C     6:55  12:23                         5.50   3  6021.1178.0              37.50
NAP
 WED  8/23/23  13:00  2  14:00     7P7A    M C    12:51  13:58                         1.00   3  6021.1178.0              38.50
NAP
 THU  8/24/23   8:30  2  11:30     7P7A      C     8:28  11:36                         3.00   3  6021.1178.0              41.50
NAP
approved to come in early dependant on d
 THU  8/24/23  11:30  S  15:15     7P7A    B C    11:54  15:10                         3.75   3  6021.1178.0              45.25
                      2
NAP
 FRI  8/25/23   8:00  2  10:00     7P7A      C     7:59  10:02                         2.00   3  6021.1178.0              47.25
NAP
 THU  8/31/23   6:45     15:45     7P7A            6:47  15:45                         9.00   0  8672.1178.0              56.25
 THU  8/31/23            TRANS     7P7A            6:47                        ALERT    .50   0  8672.1178.0              56.75
TOT HRS:        56.75  WORKED        56.25  NON-WORKED          .50  PAID        56.25  NON-PAID          .50
HOURS BY PAY CODE            ALERT                .50  REGULAR            56.25
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
** FINAL TOTALS
TOT HRS:        56.75  WORKED        56.25  NON-WORKED          .50  PAID        56.25  NON-PAID          .50
HOURS BY PAY CODE            ALERT                .50  REGULAR            56.25


